2019-2020
PRODUCT CATALOG
2019-2020
PRODUCT CATALOG
Columbia University
TILT® LED Panels
A NEW WAY OF LIGHT
TILT® lighting from Lauren Illumination brings you a light so extraordinary you need

Size
(WxLxD)
Product Ordering Guide (example) :
Part# SM04**175W-CR = 4” Linear 1.75” Continuous Run Frame and  ** equals total number of panels
 CATALOG  2726   TILT® LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY BY LAUREN ILLUMINATION
       SM0805175W-CR                          8” Linear 1.75” 20Ft. Continuous Run Frame            8”x 240”x 1.75”
       SM0810175W-CR                          8” Linear 1.75” 40Ft. Continuous Run Frame            8”x 480”x 1.75”
       SM0815175W-CR                          8” Linear 1.75” 60Ft. Continuous Run Frame            8”x 720”x 1.75”
       SM0820175W-CR                          8” Linear 1.75” 80Ft. Continuous Run Frame            8”x 960”x 1.75”
       SM0825175W-CR                          8” Linear 1.75” 100Ft. Continuous Run Frame            8”x 1200”x 1.75”
       SM1005175W-CR                          10” Linear 1.75” 20Ft. Continuous Run Frame            10”x 240”x 1.75”
       SM1010175W-CR                          10” Linear 1.75” 40Ft. Continuous Run Frame            10”x 480”x 1.75”
       SM1015175W-CR                          10” Linear 1.75” 60Ft. Continuous Run Frame            10”x 720”x 1.75”
       SM1020175W-CR                          10” Linear 1.75” 80Ft. Continuous Run Frame            10”x 960”x 1.75”